L ESES

HRZLE T

202451282480 28—
+4m. B0 HREEN = Al ok 05
FB1&:010-82296638  #i#E : zjizk@edumail.com.cn

i
=
il
R

M kAo > 40T

NDREHRE M kS H

—TEEBEIREML
stz

2005
10
2009
2017
2023
2024
10
2024 31
331 2166
5

EEBRITHBIESES
E=hiEd

2014 2024

2023
2022
103 9
200 6000
680
436
235
5708

BEEs|INERESEY
FXE

2013 2024

1739

" 1704

12

2024 80

80%

HEFHERESE
SFEE

QBEERTHF YR ARER
MNEIELRIRECIFR

B Wk Bk WEFHHRSHES

2001 —

20

2024

i EEXEN , R “ Tl
BANELFHEM
3200
2001
21
3 148
3 21
530
60
800
1100
2024 _ e
— A TUBRSS , #ETN “XUTT
;" %J”i:)kﬁLiLFBZiEE
4 9 2 2001
15
AHK
20
1
2023
GDP 1735

Q BReifR

SRR AR BB MR =

ESERIIE
B AR SirERIRAMN
EETR
[ $CTL T
BN AR S RIELRZ
SR

KREEHE:

5000

A IFT , I TS “THl”
BAXEEH

20

2018

25

32

MPS

TR

15

RV AR S EREREAISE

is2={Cl



